
Campeonato Castilla y León 2018 6 años (Campeonato CyL)

Campeonato Castilla y León 2018 6 años Premios:
Entrega:
Hora entrega:

Ranking CNR

CABALLO
Sexo | Capa | Nacido | Padre x Madre x Abuelo materno

JINETE
PROPIETARIO

Preliminar 6 años 
(Coef. 1.00)

Final 6 años 
(Coef. 1.00)

%

1 -

ZOCATO IV
S | Chestnut | 2012 | FADO I x XENIA III x CACIQUE IX

Pablo Martín de la Fuente 
Yeguada Gómez García

CL
72.200%

2
73.200%

1
72.700%

2 -

RESUELTO CEN
S | Grey | 2012 | FER BAGO x FABULA CEN x DELEGADO MAC

Juan Manuel Galeano Cerezo 
Yeguada Centurion

CL
71.000%

3
72.800%

2
71.900%

3 -

TORAL RJ
S | Grey | 2012 | OSTENTOSO RJ x YANKA MR x -

Ruben Arrabé Sánchez
Pilar Pujalte Alvariño

CL
74.000%

1
66.000%

3
70.000%


